DIN: 00165391 

‘Annexure-A’ 

1. Name of the authority National Stock Exchange of 

India Limited 
2. Nature and details of action(s) taken or order(s) passed The National Stock Exchange 

of India Limited has imposed 
fine of Rs. 47,200/- (Rupees 
Forty Seven  Thousand Two 
Hundred ) inclusive of Fine of 
Rs. 40,000/- ( Forty 
Thousand) and GST of Rs. 
7,200/- ( Seven Thousand 
Two Hundred Only) for 
delayed-compliance of 
Regulation 23 (9) of SEBI  
(Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 

3. Date of receipt of direction or order, including any ad-
interim or interim orders, or any other communication 
from the authority